
I LENZING ― FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 06.07.23 18:47:03

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■umbof± 1
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por. ■■lbarcati

2

00001 026211

Loc lansare

Data lansarri
Columbofil
Longltudine

J*uoW 3
o8.o7 2fl)

Sofroni Liviu

06_07_23 18:42:05  GPS
06.07_23 18:42:01 -004
05_07.23 20103:21  GPS+03h
026

Nr. Serre rnel
|:廿き

゛
1営[Al:]・

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatrr

１

２

３

４

に

　

）

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

・

　

）

６

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

１

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

∩^
）

―^―
）

（――
）

（――
〉

（
日
）

（
）

（
ｒ
し
　
ｒ^ｌ
）

（‐―
）

（‐―
）

（‐―
）

（――
）

（
∪
）
（
）
　
Ａ
Ｈ
）

「^
）

―^―
）

（
∪
　
（
＝
）

［^
）

―^―
）

―^―
）

（‐―
）

（
υ
　
（
日
）

∩^
）

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

42
42
42
42

21 2020396
20  797802
20  797804
20  798893
20  798890
22 0939027
21 1107030
22 0939034
21 1107042
22 0939002
22 0939028
22 0939025
22 0939032
22 0939019
22 0939011
21 1107018
22 0939005
20  798843
22 0939031
22 0939009
22 0939012
22 0939014
21 1107007
21 2020397
22 0939004
22 0939020

DA102463
DA3A1 3BC
DA1 0224D
DA3A1 2Fl
DAE5D8D2
DA4BE43E
DAlD9E57
DA4BE42F
DA101 F6C
DA4BE430
DA4BE348
DA4BEl A0
DA4BE402
DA4BE421
DA4BE4B3
DAEF7BB6
DA4BE1 78
DAEF74FE
DA4BE3A6
DA4BE2A7
DA4BE4CD
DA4BE43F
DA10279F
DA1 01 FEC
DA4BE1 26
DA4BE2AF

GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ARGT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
MARM
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUPA
ALPA
ROS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT

06.07
06_07
06_07
06.07
06.07
06.07
06.07
06.07
06_07
06_07
06.07
06.07
06.07
06_07
06.07
06.07
06.07
06_07
06_07
06_07
06.07
06_07
06.07
06_07
06.07
06.07

:43
:43
:44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46

18:46
18:46
18:46
18:46
18:46

15
33
42
55
04
55
09
19
27
39

:48
56
05
12
21

30
38
47
59
07
15
22
29
37

:44
:51

050
002
003
009
007
030
048
035
049
011
031
029
034
025
019
045
013
005
033
017
020
021
044
051
012
026

Semnaturl

rzttriN u &-
Pr/e" QrL{
Bo tctu i A

Comisra control Imbarcare /De s igi lare

Verslune SW
Antena CIub

: RO-04.32   cod cOncurs   : o23023
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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